VIRTUALMART TRADING PLT
(No. LLP0001875-LGN)

1-1-15, Jalan PP 30, Taman Pinggiran Putra, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor

Tel & Fax : 03 9544 5102 E-mail : virtualmartplt@gmail.com

INVOICE

Customer . Invoice No.
Syarikat Kenderaan Satria Sdn. Bhd.

282, Jalan Segambut, 51200 Kuala Lumpur Invoice Date

Tel : 0362501035 Purchase Order No.

Quotation Ref No.
Payment Term
Page

E-mail : jessie.chua@firstcoach.com.my

2025/03/005
11-03-2025

Cash
lofl

Details Qty UOM

Price

Amount (RM)

E-mail Hosting Fees (15 Users) 1year
- Mail Hosting for firstcoach.com.my

- Period : 5 Apr 2025 to 4 Apr 2026

- revised pricing eff 2024

Agent APl Module and Agent Web Backed lyear
- Annual Maintenance

- Agent Module Backend

- Agent Moduel API

- Period : 15/4/2025 to 14/4/2026

VPS Hosting Fees for Firstcoach 1year
- Virtual Private Server

- Linux Cloud Based

- 4GB RAM

- SSD

- Addon Service : Backup Server management

- Period : 15/04/2025 to 14/04/2026

SSL Certificate 1year
- Period : 15/04/2025 to 14/04/2026

464.30

835.70

1,714.30

142.90

464.30

835.70

1,714.30

142.90

TOTAL AMOUNT

3,157.20

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND SEN TWO ZERO ONLY

E.&O0.E VIRTUALMART TRADING PLT

Goods sold are not refundable nor returnable.
No warranty unless otherwise stated.
Cheque payable in favour of VIRTUALMART TRADING PLT.

Bank Account : CIMB Bank (Account No. 8007864526) This is a ComPUter gen.erated Inv9|ce
Slgnature IS not reqwred



